Technical Data Sheet +44 (0) 1942 629179 www.ldl.lightingsales@ldl.lighting
Zena Surface  Outline Lighting
Part No. W/m lm/m
ZENA/435 7.2 435
ZENA/965 13 965
To Specify:
Select Part Number with additional options if required
e.g.     ZENA/S/T/435/3/10m/DIM
= Zena Surface, Top bend, 435 lumens per meter, 3000k, 10m,

11
.8
m
m
  10mm
(0.39inch)
   10mm
(0.39inch)
R＞2.36inchm
(60m)
(2.36inch)
   10mm
(0.39inch)
   10mm
(0.39inch)
ZENA/935 13 935 71
ZENA/965 13 965 74
ZENA/435 7.2 435 60
ZENA/485 7.2 485 67
ZENA/740 13 740 56
ZENA/695 13 695 53
ZENA/730 13 730 56
CCT
2700K
3000K
2700K
4000K
3000K
4000K
3000K
2700K
4000K
ZENA/320 7.2 320 44
ZENA/350 7.2 350 48
ZENA/370 7.2 370 51
2700K
3000K
4000K
/5m

standard
• RGBW available
  10mm
(0.39inch)
φ＞120mm
(4.72inch)
  10mm
(0.39inch)
R＞60mm
(2.36inch)
  10mm
(0.39inch)
  10mm
(0.39inch)
ZENA/935 13 935 71
ZENA/415 7.2 415 57
CCT
3000
3000
2700